Parinee Crescenzo, "A" Wing, 1102, 11th Floor, "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39, Behind MCA, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India.

Phone : 91-22-6124 0444 / 6124 0428

Fax : 91-22-6124 0438

E-mail: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224

VOL/MUM/MW/2194 January 24, 2020

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai (Listing Department)
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 524200



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

NSE Symbol: VINATIORGA / Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Copy of Advertisement Published in Newspaper - Notice of Board Meeting

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed copies of advertisement published in Navshakti in Marathi newspaper & The Free Press Journal in English newspaper on January 24, 2020 for Notice of Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on Friday, January 31, 2020 inter alia, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vinati Organics Limited

Milind Wagh

Company Secretary/Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Phone: (02145) 232013/14 • Fax: 91-2145-232010 • E-mail: vinmhd@vinatiorganics.com



VINATI ORGANICS LIMITED

Regd. Off.: B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Indl. Area, Mahad - 402 309, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra, India. Phone - +91-22-61240444/28, Fax - +91-22-61240438 CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224, Email: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com

Website: www.vinatiorganics.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with Regulation 47 (1) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (Listing Regulations) notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Vinati Organics Limited is scheduled to be held on Friday, 31" January, 2020 at Mumbal, inter alla, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31" December 2019.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.vinatiorganics.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.hesindia.com.

Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Vinati Organics Limited

Place: Mumbai Date: 23rd January, 2020

Milind Wagh **Company Secretary**



PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L31300MH1989PLC054356 PAN: AAACP7555L Regd.Office: Saiman House, J.A.Raul Street,
Off Sayani Road, Prabhadewi, Mumbai - 400 025.
TEL: +91-22-24376281, FAX: +91-22-24370687
E-MAIL: mumbai@pwil.het WEB: www.precisionwires.com **NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS**

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR **EDUCATION & PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)**

This NOTICE is published pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, (IEPF Rules) Issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and subsequent amendment thereto.

IEPF Rules, inter-alia, provide for transfer of underlying shares in respect of which dividend has not been claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to The Investor Education and Protection Fund (Fund) set up by the Central

The Company will transfer unclaimed Interim Dividend Account, 2012-13 to IEPF after 31.03.2020. Accordingly, the underlying Shares are due to be transferred to the Fund and the Company has sent individual communication to those shareholders whose underlying shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF i.e. for Interim dividend FY 2012-13, at their registered address informing them of the above and for taking appropriate action

Therefore, NOTICE is given to the Shareholders that the Company will proceed to initiate action for transfer of underlying shares to the Fund in respect of the shares on which dividend remain unclaimed for seven consecutive Years from FY 2012-13 (Interim) onwards, after 31" March, 2020 without any further notice to the

The Shareholder may please contact the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents: M/s Link Intime India Private Limited, C 101, 247 Park, LB S Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai - 400 083, Tel: 022-49186270, Fax: 022-49186060, Email: iepf.shares@linkintime.co.in, Website: www.linkintime.co.in on or before 314 March, 2020, to claim the said shares.

The shareholder may please note that the updated list of such shares which are liable to be transferred to the Fund has been uploaded on the Company's website at www.precisionwires.com

It may be noted that the shares transferred to the Fund, including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed from the IEPF Authority by following the procedure prescribed under the said Rules.

For PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED.

Place: Mumbai Date: 23rd January 2020 Nishthi H Dharmani Company Secretary

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 7th Floor, Videocon Tower, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi -110055 SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

(Under Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002) E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securification and Reconstruction

of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Securily Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Loan Account No. 5461490 BABULAL MOHANLAL PANDY

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the below Borrower/ Co Borrower that the below described immovable property mortgaged to Tata Capital Financia Services Ltd. (Secured Creditor), the Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. (Secured Creditor), will be sold on 27th day of February 2020 "As is where is" & "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" for recovery of

TCI EXPRESS LIMITED

L62200TG2008PLC061781

Regd. Office: Flat No. 306-307,1-8-273, 3rd Floor, Ashoka Bhoopal Chambers, S. P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003 Ph. No. 040-27840104

ADVERTISEMENT FORMAT

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned equity shares of the company TCI Express Limited have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said Equity shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered within 21 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any further intimation.

78 36339262 36339343	82
li li	11/8 36339262 36339343

punabnational bank

Branch Office: Khodadad Circle, Behind Swami Narayan Mandir (0060) Dadar (East), Mumba 400014, Ph : 022-2411 4536, Fax 24145956 E-mail: bo0060@pnb.co.in

IFSC : PUNB0006000 APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8 (I)]

POSSESSION NOTICE

the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Punjab National Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated 01.11.2019 calling upon the Borrower, Shri Mushtaque Abajumma to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.88,26,650 (Rupees Eighty Eight Lacs Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Only) as on 31.10.2019 with Further interest and expenses thereon within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 22nd Day of January of the year 2020

The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab National Bank for an amount of being Rs.88,26,650 (Rupees Eighty Eight Lacs Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Only) as on 31.10.2019 with further interest & expenses thereon until full

The Borrower Atlention is Invited to Provision of sub section (8) of section 13 of Act in respect of time available redeem the secured assets

Description of immovable property

All that part and parcel of the Property at Residential Flat No.22 & 23,A wing, Rizvi Nagar CHSL,S V Road CTS No. 1628,1629, Final Plot No. 24,29,30B,TPS No. VI, Khire Nagar, Village Vile Parle, Santacruz (W) Mumbai-400054

Date: 22/01/2020 Place: Mumbai

(Mukesh Kumar) Authorised Officer **Punjab National Bank**

IN THE COURT OF SMALL CAUSES AT MUMBAI (BANDRA BRANCH) R. A. E. SUIT NO. 294 of 2018

- Mrs. Vimladevi Purshottamlal Jain,
- Aged about 77 years, Occ: Housewife, 2. Mrs. Simladevi Durgaprasad Jain, Aged about 87 years, Occ: Housewife,
- 3. Mr. Deepak Durgaprasad Jain,
- Aged about 56 years, Occ. Business 4. Mrs. Sangita Sharad Jain, Aged about 50 years, Occ: Housewife 5. Mr. Sunil Durgaprasad Jain,
- Aged about 52 years, Occ: Business Mr. Vijay Purshottamlal Jain,
- Aged about 55 years, Occ: Business, 7. Mr. Manoj Purshottamlal Jain,

Aged about 54 years, Occ. Business, All of them residing at Azad Bungalow, Nadiadwada Colony, Road No.1, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064. V/s. Plaintiffs

1. All unknown Legal heirs of Shri. Satyanarayan Dube, Age & Occ: Not known, Residing at Room No. 3, 2nd floor, Prasad Shopping Centre, Opp. Goregaon Station (W),
Goregaon (W), Mumbai-400 062.

2 Mr Avadhansan Palmant Dukaueus ieinosa шенийы шена

Notice is hereby given that Mr. Dinesh Shantilal Parikh, hereinafter referred to as "the Owner" is the absolute Owner of Flat No. 4 admeasuring approximately 476 square feet carpet area on the Second Floor of the Society in the building known as "Aditi" situated Kunj Kamal Premises Cooperative Society Ltd. at Plot No. 27/B, CTS No. G-16, Juhu Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai – 400 054, hereinafter referred to as "the said Premises" and holder of 5 (Five) Shares of Rs. 50/-(Rupees Fifty Only) each fully paid up being distinctive Nos. 16 to 20 Issued under certificate No. 4 dated 1.6.1982 issued by Kunj Kamal Premises Cooperative Society Limited, hereinafter referred to as "the said Shares" more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written. The Owner is negotiating for Sale of the said Premises alongwith the said Shares with my client. I am instructed by my client to investigate the title of the Owner in respect of the said Premises and said

All persons having any claim, against in to or upon the above referred said Premises or any part thereof by way of inheritance, agreement, contract, sale, mortgage, possession, gift, lease, sublease, tenancy, leave and license lien, charge, trust, maintenance, attachment, easement or otherwise are required to notify the same in writing alongwith the supporting documentary evidence to the undersigned at 11-A, Gulmohar, S. V. Road, Khar (West), Mumbai-400 052 within 10 (Ten) days from the date hereof otherwise it will be deemed that there are no claims and/or that the same are waived and it will be presumed that the said Premises alongwith the said Shares are free of all encumbrances and the certificate will be issued accordingly.

The Schedule hereinabove referred to **DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY**

Flat No. 4 admeasuring approximately 476 square feet carpet area on the Second Floor of the Society in the bullding known as "Aditi" situated Kunj Kamal Premises Co-operative Society Ltd. at Plot No. 27/B, CTS No. G-16, Juhu Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054, hereinafter referred to as "the said Premises" and holder of 5 (Five) Shares of Rs. 50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) each fully paid up being distinctive Nos. 16 to 20 issued under certificate No. 4 dated 1.6.1982 issued by Kunj Kamal Premises Co-operative Society Limited hereinafter referred to as "the said Shares"

Date: 24/01/2020 Place:- Mumbai

M/s. K. N. Gandhi & Co... **Chartered Accountants** 11-A, Gulmohar, 1st Floor, S.V. Road, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400 052.

Public Notice

Public Notice

Notice is hereby given that Mr. Miheer Talpade, hereinafter referred to as "the Owner" is the absolute Owner of Flat No. 5 admeasuring approximately 483 square feet carpet area on the Second Floor of the Society in the building known as "Aditi" situated Kunj Kamal Premises Co-operative Society Ltd. at Plot No. 27/B, CTS No. G-16, Juhu Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054, hereinafter referred to as "the said Premises" and holder of 5 (Five) Shares of Rs. 50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) each fully paid up being distinctive Nos. 26 to 30 issued under certificate No. 6 dated 11.2.1987 issued by Kunj Kama Premises Co-operative Society Limited, hereinafter referred to as "the said Shares" more particularly described in the Schedule here under written. The Owner is negotiating for Sale of the said Premises along with the said Shares with my client. I am instructed by my client to investigate the title of the Owner in respect of the said Premises and said Shares.

All persons having any claim, against in to or upon the above referred said Premises or any part thereof by way of inheritance, agreement, contract, sale, mortgage, possession, gift, lease, sublease, tenancy, leave and license lien, charge, trust, maintenance, attachment, easement or otherwise are required to notify the same in writing along with the supporting documentary evidence to the undersigned at 11-A, Gulmohar, S. V. Road, Khar (West), Mumbai- 400 052 within 10 (Ten) days from the date hereof otherwise it will be deemed that there are no claims and/or that the same are waived and it will be presumed that the said Premises along with the said Shares are free of all encumbrances and the certificate will be issued accordingly.

The Schedule hereinabove referred to DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Flat No. 5 admeasuring approximately 483 square feet carpet area on the Second Floor of the Society in the building known as "Aditi" situated at Kunj Kamal Premises Co-operative Society Ltd., Plot No. 27/B, CTS No. G-16, Juhu Road, Santaçruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054, hereinafter referred to as "the said Premises" and holder of 5 (Five) Shares of Rs. 50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) each fully paid up being distinctive Nos. 26 to 30 issued under certificate No. 6 dated 11.2.1987 issued by Kunj Kamal Premises Co-operative Society Limited, hereinafter referred to as "the said Shares

Date: 24/01/2020 Place:- Mumbai

M/s. K. N. Gandhi & Co., **Chartered Accountants** 11-A, Gulmohar, 1st Floor, S.V. Road, Khar (West), Mumbai-400 052.

Notice is hereby given that Mrs. Mamta Mohan Shenoy, hereinafter referred to as "the Owner" is the absolute Owner of Flat No. 7 admeasuring approximately 682 square feet carpet area on the Third Floor of the Society in the building known as "Aditi" situated at Kunj Kamal Premises Co-operative Society Ltd., Plot No. 27/B, CTS No. G 16, Juhu Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400054, hereinafter referred

Public Notice

Notice is hereby given that Mr. Rajeev Talpade, hereinafter referred to as "the Owner" is the absolute Owner of Flat No. 6 admeasuring approximately 629 square feet carpet area on the Second Floor of the Society in the building known as "Aditi" situated at Kunj Kamal Premise Co-operative Society Ltd., Plot No. 27/B, CTS' No. G-16, Juhu Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054, hereinafter referred to as "the said

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENCE that late
SANJEEDA SHUJA KHAN, was tawful coowner along with my client Mr. SHUJA ULHASSAN KHAN in respect of flat no. 901 and
901/A, Blidg. No. 3, 9th floor, Gaurav Woods
CHS Ltd, Mira Road (East), Thane - 401 107,
Both totally admeasuring 705 sq. ft. carpet
situated on land bearing Old Survey No. 435/
P, 437(2,36,7,8,9,10, 438/(P), 2, 3, 6, 112/5(P), 6(P),
8(P), New Survey No. 109/P, 110/
1,3,6,7,8,9,10, 111/(P), 2, 3, 6, 112/5(P), 6(P),
8(P), New Survey No. 109/P, 110/
2,3,6,7,8,9,10, 111/(P), 2, 3, 6, 112/5(P), 6(P),
8(P) of village: Navyhar, District Thane. The
said SANJEEDA SHUJA KHAN dled intestate
on 16th January 2017, at Palghar leaving
behind her, (1) Mr. Shuja Ul-Hassan Khan
(Husband), (2) Mr. Shajar Shuja Khan (Son), (3)
Mrs. Shaista Muniz Arshad Syed (Daughter),
(4) Mr. Shahrawaz Shuja Khan (Son), (5) Mr.
Shahrab Shuja Khan (Son), as only legal heirs
of the said deceased and J am investigating
the title of said property.
Any person having and adverse claim or
interest of whatsoever nature with respect to
Flat, Shares or part thereof the said flat, are
here by asked to put the same in writing to me
within 15 days from the date of publication of
this notice otherwise it shall be treated as no
person no party has any claim over the same.
Date: 23/01/2020, Place: Mumbal

Setish U. Mishra, (Advocate)

Satish U. Mishra,(Advocate) Ground floor, Vijay Kunj C.H.S. Ltd., Old Nagardas Road, Andheri (East), Mumbal - 400 069

लझार्ड इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड

(CIN-U65990MH1984PTC034572) नॉदणीकृत कार्यालय १४ नॉर्च अव्हेन्यू, ४१-ए, चीथा मनला, मेकर गॅक्सीटी, बांद्रा कुलो कॉम्पलेक्स, बांद्रा पूर्व, मुंबई ४०००५१

दुख्वनी क्र.: +९१ २२ ६७५२ ६००० फॉक्स क. : +९१ २२ ६७५२ ६०६० Pa

a

क

हां क

हा कु

प्र

पः व

北市市

व

र्रा

ब्र रि

ि रि

सार्वजनिक सूचना

याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, लझाई इंडिया प्रायबंदेट लिमिटेड, जिसे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : नॉर्थं अव्हेन्यू, ४१-ए, चौद्या मजला, मेकर मॅक्सीटी, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्पलेक्स, बांद्रा पूर्व, गुंबई ४०००५१ येथे असून जी, भारतीय रोखे आणि विनिमय मंडळ (व्यापारी बैंका) विनियमावली, १९९२ अन्वये प्रवर्ग १ मध्ये ध्यापारी चैंकर म्हणून नोंदणीकृत आहे, ती आपले नोंदणीकरण (नोंदणी संकेतांक आय एन एम ०००००१७२५) भारतीय रोखे आणि विनिमय मंडळ (मध्यस्थ) विनियमावली, २००८ च्या तरतदीनसार भारतीय रोखे आणि विनिमय मंडळाच्या स्वाधिन करीत आहे.

> लझांडं इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड करीता सही/-शर्वरी मुक्टे

अनपालन अधिकारी ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांकः २४ जानेवारी, २०२०



विनती ऑर्गेनिक्स लिमिटेड

र्नो. कार्याः बी१२ आणि बी-१३/१, एमआयडीसी इंड. एरिया, महाड-४०२३०९, जिल्हा रायगड, महाराष्ट्र, मारत.

फोन-+९१-२२-६१२२२४०४४४/२८, फॅक्स-+९१-२२-६१२४०,४३८ सीआयएन: एल२४११६एमएच१९८९पीएलसी०५२२२४, ईमेल: vinati@vinatiorganics.com, वेबसाईट: www.vlnatiorganics.com

सूचना

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिकायरमेंटस्) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ (लिस्टिंग रेग्युलेशन्स) च्या रेग्युलेशन २९ (१) (ए) सहवाचता रेग्युलेशन ४७ (१) (ए) अनुसार सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की विनती ऑर्गेनिक्स लिमिटेडच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा ही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता कंपनीचा अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष इतर बाबीसह विचारात घेणे आणि भंजूर करण्यासाठी मुंबई येथे शुक्रवार, ३१ जानेवारी, २०२० रोजी घेण्याचे नियोजित आहे

सदर सूचना कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.vinatiorganics.com वर पाहता थेईल आणि स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजेसच्या वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com वर सध्दा पाहता येईल.

विनती ऑर्गेनिक्स लिमिटेड करिता

ठिकाण : मंबई दिनांक: २३ जानेवारी, २०२०

सही/-मिलिंद बाघ कंपनी सचिव

सूचना

टाटा स्टील लिमिटेड नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : बॉम्बे हाऊस, २४, होमी मोदी स्ट्रीट, फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४००००१

याद्वारे सूचना देण्यांत येते की, कंपनीच्या खाली वर्णन केलेल्या समभागांसाठीची प्रमाणपत्रे हरवली आहेत आणि सदर शेअर्सच्या भागधारकांनी नक्कल प्रमाणपत्रे जारी होण्यासाठी कंपनीकडे अर्ज केला आहे.

सदर शेअर्सच्या संबंधात दावा असलेल्या कोणत्याही व्यक्तीने असा दावा कंपनीकडे तिच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात ह्या तारखेपासून १५ दिवसात नोंदवणे आवश्यक आहे, अन्यथा कंपनी पुढे काहिही न कळवता नक्कल प्रमाणपत्रे जारी करण्याची कार्यवाही करेल.

धारकांचे नाव : प्रितम सिंग सेठी आणि सतवंत कौर सेठी रोख्यांची संख्या : प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे ३८१ समभाग

विभिन्न क्रमांक : ९००२२७३१ - ७८०, ९००२२७८१ - ७९०, ९००२२७९१ - ८००, १९४३५३७२१ - ७७०, १९४३५३७७१ - ८२०, १९४३५३८२१ ८३०, २७८०६५७७४ - ८२३, २७८०६५८२४ - ८४३, २७८०६५८४४ -८४७, ३८०९१९८८२ - ३८०९२०००८

२३ जानेवारी, २०२०

प्रितम सिंग सेठी (अर्जदारांचे नाव)

डॉएच्च बॅक एजी